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0..1mm

< 0,001 mm (B%)
< 0,005 mm (F17)

0,01 mm
+ 70 um
+5% FS

<0,5ms
15...30VDC
15 mA
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0..10 vDC

BS3H
pik=eti]
R RIP
RARHARF
S8
A did
EAVEEE
SRR
R~
IERE
EEAA
WREM
IERE
D=2

(

e
flIie

> 1000 Ohm
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EBRCTCMEE £ BUES - subminiature
Article number: 11098718
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